
Open Gym Standings
FEMALES

1/4 1/11 1/18 1/25 2/1 2/22 3/1 3/8

Total 

Points

Number 

of Wks Average

8 8D Danai Dima X 4 X 5 4 13 3 4.33

20 7H Haley Buckner X 3 X 5 X 8 2 4.00

13 KD Michelle Mejia (4) X X 4 X 3 7 2 3.50

35 F9 Brittany Speck (4) 2 X X 5 X 7 2 3.50

31 F5 Sabrina Klein 5 3 5 0 4 17 5 3.40

18 5H Lauren Parker 4 3 X X 3 10 3 3.33

2 2D Joy Hammond 2 3 X 4 4 13 4 3.25

5 5D Julie Kelley 2 4 3 2 5 16 5 3.20

12 QD Deborah Harstad 3 2 4 4 3 16 5 3.20

11 JD Allison Strick 3 3 4 3 2 15 5 3.00

15 2H Taylor Radford 4 X 3 2 3 12 4 3.00

3 3D Caitlin Erhard X X 3 3 3 9 3 3.00

30 F4 Anna Hedstrom 3 X 3 X X 6 2 3.00

24 JH Saira McDonald 2 3 2 4 3 14 5 2.80

9 9D Jackie Bang 4 2 X X 2 8 3 2.67

41 F15 Kimberly Harms (4) 2 3 X 3 X 8 3 2.67

19 6H Hannah Davis 2 3 3 X 2 10 4 2.50

28 F2 Katelyn Stanley 4 1 2 3 X 10 4 2.50

47 F21 Stephanie Kung (4) X X 2 X 3 5 2 2.50

7 7D Valerie Krepel 3 4 3 1 1 12 5 2.40

38 F12 Luca Hawryluk (4) 2 X X 1 4 7 3 2.33

43 F17 Casey Hynes (4) 3 2 2 X X 7 3 2.33

44 F18 Brittany Morrison (4) 2 3 X X 2 7 3 2.33

14 1H Kelsey McCartney 2 3 2 2 2 11 5 2.20

22 9H CiCi Schneider 2 2 1 3 3 11 5 2.20

16 3H Kate Gadek 2 2 X 2 2 8 4 2.00

17 4H Aimee Gone 3 1 2 X 2 8 4 2.00

25 QH Aneta Kucharczyk-Swamy X 1 1 1 5 8 4 2.00

1 1D Alexis Byrd X 3 X 2 1 6 3 2.00

10 10D Jazmin Humphreys X X 1 3 2 6 3 2.00

26 KH Kinsey Frick 1 3 X 2 X 6 3 2.00

42 F16 Renata Kaplan (4) 3 X 1 X 2 6 3 2.00

6 6D Niki Smalec X X X 3 1 4 2 2.00

37 F11 Jamie Baits (4) 2 X X X X 2 1 2.00

46 F20 Tracy Lee (4) X X X X 2 2 1 2.00

4 4D Marita Graube 0 3 X 1 3 7 4 1.75

23 10H Brittany Houseman 1 2 3 0 X 6 4 1.50

32 F6 Nuvia Lopez 1 3 X 2 0 6 4 1.50

34 F8 Nicole Green (4) X 1 2 X X 3 2 1.50

36 F10 Angie Widjaja (4) X 1 X X 2 3 2 1.50

45 F19 Kyra Easley (4) X X 2 X 1 3 2 1.50

21 8H Frances Coppa 1 X X X X 1 1 1.00

33 F7 Ashley Johnson (4) X X X X 1 1 1 1.00

27 F1 Brianne Ankenman X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

29 F3 X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

39 F13 X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

40 F14 Tzuling Yang (4) X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

Green color is for at least 4 weeks participation and eligibility for prizes at the end of the season

MALES

1/4 1/11 1/18 1/25 2/1 2/22 3/1 3/8
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15 2S Jason Webb 5 3 4 X 4 16 4 4.00

7 7C Kyle May (4) 4 X 3 X 4 11 3 3.67

21 8S Martin Trejo 3 5 X X 3 11 3 3.67

26 KS Andy Mathias X X 2 4 5 11 3 3.67

43 M17 Isaiah Walsh 4 3 4 X X 11 3 3.67

60 M34 Nico Lomas (4) 5 2 X X X 7 2 3.50

6 6C Brice Crowninshield X 2 4 X 4 10 3 3.33

8 8C Robert Kvalheim 4 2 3 4 X 13 4 3.25

4 4C John Strick 3 2 2 3 5 15 5 3.00

17 4S Austin Tapp 2 4 4 2 X 12 4 3.00

39 M13 Tyler Firestine 4 2 X 3 3 12 4 3.00

64 M38 Todd West (4) X 4 2 2 4 12 4 3.00

54 M28 Niels Eike (4) X 2 4 3 X 9 3 3.00

11 JC Oleksii Kisliskyi 2 4 X X X 6 2 3.00

65 M39 Michael Eshelman (4) X 4 2 X X 6 2 3.00

12 QC Alex Albrecht 3 2 4 3 2 14 5 2.80

28 M2 Bogdan Fetsek 2 2 3 3 4 14 5 2.80

42 M16 Joe Tran 3 4 2 1 4 14 5 2.80

36 M10 Brice Burgess 4 3 2 X 2 11 4 2.75

40 M14 Benjamin Cai X X 2 4 2 8 3 2.67

49 M23 Nathan Chipps (4) 1 4 X 3 X 8 3 2.67

56 M30 Flynn Duniho (4) 3 X 1 X 4 8 3 2.67

52 M26 Venkata Rohil WardhanKancharla 2 3 4 2 2 13 5 2.60

22 9S PETER KIM (4) 4 2 2 X 2 10 4 2.50

59 M33 Tom Homan (4) X 2 3 4 1 10 4 2.50

10 10C Ian Lee 2 3 3 3 1 12 5 2.40

20 7S Kevin Orndorff 0 4 4 2 2 12 5 2.40

38 M12 Nathan Bingham 2 2 2 3 3 12 5 2.40

61 M35 Daniel Prall (4) 2 2 2 4 2 12 5 2.40

14 1S Chris Phan X 3 2 X 2 7 3 2.33

34 M8 Quigley Freedman (4) X X 2 3 2 7 3 2.33

37 M11 Parker Lunn X 2 2 X 3 7 3 2.33

5 5C Scott Klein 3 2 3 1 X 9 4 2.25

13 KC Paul Sorrick 2 1 4 X 2 9 4 2.25

24 JS Sean McElmurry 3 1 X 2 3 9 4 2.25

33 M7 Craig Wasserman 2 3 3 1 X 9 4 2.25

1 1C Caelan Radford 1 2 1 5 2 11 5 2.20

29 M3 Ben Nguyen 1 4 3 2 1 11 5 2.20

31 M5 Tyler Wilson 2 2 2 3 2 11 5 2.20

19 6S Joshua Campbell 2 1 4 1 2 10 5 2.00

23 10S Deepak Madappa 2 4 X 2 0 8 4 2.00

35 M9 John Osborne 1 1 2 4 X 8 4 2.00

58 M32 Derek Sorenson (4) 4 2 2 X 0 8 4 2.00

47 M21 Michael Deutsch (4) 1 X X 3 X 4 2 2.00

44 M18 Stanley Cho X X X 2 X 2 1 2.00

45 M19 Ethan Chiu X X X 2 X 2 1 2.00

48 M22 Benjamin Taylor X X X X 2 2 1 2.00

53 M27 Baker Jackson (4) X X 2 X X 2 1 2.00

57 M31 Phil Promsurin (4) 2 X X X X 2 1 2.00

25 QS Nikki Watanabe 3 1 0 2 3 9 5 1.80

27 M1 Darin Goodpaster 1 4 2 0 2 9 5 1.80

3 3C Bob Alverson 1 1 3 2 1 8 5 1.60

46 M20 Will Tao X X 2 1 X 3 2 1.50

62 M36 Michael Mudaliar (4) 2 X 1 X X 3 2 1.50

2 2C Rahul Ramachandran 2 1 0 X 2 5 4 1.25

30 M4 Kiran Swamy X 1 3 1 0 5 4 1.25

16 3S August Gross (1) X X X 1 X 1 1 1.00

41 M15 DK Rivera X 1 X X X 1 1 1.00

9 9C Lance Bushore (4) X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 5S Wade fasano X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

32 M6 ALEX HONG X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

50 M24 Nikilesh Subramaniam (4) X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

51 M25 Peter Lai (4) X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

55 M29 Eli Shechtman (1) X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

63 M37 Thomas Knight (4) X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

66 M40 Erik Huynh X X X X X 0 0 #DIV/0!

67 M41 0 0 #DIV/0!


